powerbloc dry XFC: The ultimate battery
A GREEN LIGHT TO
WORK AS YOU WANT
XFC will transform the way you work – forever!
A very rapid
recharge
XFC blocs will totally revolutionise
the way you work: use them as

Phone: +33 3 21 60 25 25
Fax: +33 3 21 73 16 51
Please refer to the website
address for details of your
nearest Hawker office.
European Headquarters:
®
Terminal adapters
Technical Data
Terminal Layout
Layout 1Female to male adapterSAE post
Layout 2
Type Voltage (V) Nominal  Nominal                 Dimensions (mm) Weight Terminal Teminal Terminal
Capacity Capacity L W Box Ht Term. Ht (kg) adapter Layout
(Ah) C5 (Ah) C20
12XFC25 12 25 29 250 97 147 156 10 M6 Female SAE post 1
12XFC35 12 35 41 250 97 197 206 13 M6 Female SAE post 1
12XFC48 12 48 54 220 121 250 261 19 M6 Female SAE post 1
12XFC58 12 58 64 280 97 256 264 19 M8 Female M6 Male front terminal 2
12XFC60 12 60 63 329 166 174 171 25 M6 Female SAE post 1
12XFC82 12 82 98 367 105 256 264 28 M8 Female M6 Male front terminal 2
12XFC158 12 158 179 561 125 285 285 51 M8 Female M6 Male front terminal 2
12XFC177 12 177 202 561 125 317 317 58 M8 Female M6 Male front terminal 2
XFC blocs … a step into the future of battery technology!